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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource 

Names

1 Preconstruction 

Permitting & 

Approval Phase

133 days Thu 3/24/22 Mon 9/26/22

2 Architect & 

Engineer to create 

construction plans

20 days Thu 3/24/22 Wed 4/20/22 SO & P

3 Window 

subcontractor 

released

0 days Mon 4/4/22 Mon 4/4/22 AMC

4 Prepare Glass Shop 

drawings

10 days Mon 4/4/22 Fri 4/15/22 3 PBG

5 Provide Glass Shops 0 days Fri 4/15/22 Fri 4/15/22 4 PBG

6 Review Glass shops 5 days Mon 4/18/22 Fri 4/22/22 5 SO & P

7 Provide Project 

Estimate for 

approval

15 days Thu 4/21/22 Wed 5/11/22 2 AMC

8 Return approved 

Glass shops and 

release for fab

1 day Mon 4/25/22 Mon 4/25/22 6 SO & P

9 Lead time for glass 

(22 weeks)

110 days Tue 4/26/22 Mon 9/26/22 8 PBG

10 Review estimate 

and execute 

contract

5 days Thu 5/12/22 Wed 5/18/22 7 SFC & 

AMC

11 ARCOM meeting 0 days Wed 6/29/22 Wed 6/29/22 SO & P

12 Submit Permit 

plans to TOPB

0 days Thu 6/30/22 Thu 6/30/22 11FS+2 days AMC

13 Plan review and 

permit issuance

22 days Fri 7/1/22 Mon 8/1/22 12 TOPB

14 Town Council 

meeting

0 days Wed 7/13/22 Wed 7/13/22 TOPB

15 Permit issued 0 days Mon 8/1/22 Mon 8/1/22 13 TOPB

16 Construction Phase 54 days Mon 8/8/22 Fri 10/21/22

17 Construction team 

moblize

0 days Mon 8/8/22 Mon 8/8/22 15FS+5 days AMC

18 Temp protection & 

wall (as needed)

4 days Tue 8/9/22 Fri 8/12/22 17 AMC

19 Select Demo (to 

install shoring)

3 days Mon 8/15/22 Wed 8/17/22 18 AMC

20 Set up shoring 3 days Thu 8/18/22 Mon 8/22/22 19 AMC

21 Select Demo 3 days Tue 8/23/22 Thu 8/25/22 20 AMC

22 Install new 

structural 

enhancements

8 days Fri 8/26/22 Tue 9/6/22 21 AMC

23 Remove shoring 2 days Wed 9/7/22 Thu 9/8/22 22 AMC

24 Misc framing 2 days Fri 9/9/22 Mon 9/12/22 23 AMC

25 Drywall repairs 3 days Tue 9/13/22 Thu 9/15/22 24 AMC

26 Painting 2 days Fri 9/16/22 Mon 9/19/22 25 AMC

27 Material in transit 4 days Tue 9/27/22 Fri 9/30/22 9 PBG

28 New window 

installation

5 days Mon 10/3/22 Fri 10/7/22 9,27 PBG

29 Complete finishes 7 days Mon 10/10/22 Tue 10/18/22 28 AMC

30 Flooring 4 days Mon 10/17/22 Thu 10/20/22 29SS+5 days AMC

31 Final inspections 3 days Wed 10/19/22 Fri 10/21/22 29 TOPB

32 Turnover 0 days Fri 10/21/22 Fri 10/21/22 31 AMC

Preconstruction Permitting & Approval Phase 9/26

Architect & Engineer to create construction plans 4/20

4/4

Prepare Glass Shop drawings 4/15

Provide Glass Shops 4/15

Review Glass shops 4/22

Provide Project Estimate for approval 5/11

Return approved Glass shops and release for fab 4/25

Lead time for glass (22 weeks) 9/26

Review estimate and execute contract 5/18

ARCOM meeting 6/29

Submit Permit plans to TOPB 6/30

Plan review and permit issuance 8/1

Town Council meeting 7/13

Permit issued 8/1

Construction Phase 10/21

Construction team moblize 8/8

Temp protection & wall (as needed) 8/12

Select Demo (to install shoring) 8/17

Set up shoring 8/22

Select Demo 8/25

Install new structural enhancements 9/6

Remove shoring 9/8

Misc framing 9/12

Drywall repairs 9/15

Painting 9/19

Material in transit 9/30

New window installation 10/7

Complete finishes 10/18

Flooring 10/20

Final inspections 10/21

Turnover 10/21
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